10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Vice Chancellor, Adm Srvs
Chancellor
President, WCC
Rad Tech Faculty/Cord, YC
Bus Fac/Cord, WCC
Intrm Supt/Pres-FRC IJA
President, YC

- Part-time
Psych Tech Facuty/Cord, YC
Language Arts Faculty, YC
Business Faculty, YC
Psychology Faculty, CLC

Dean, Bus & SS, YC Marysville SS Social

Science - Part-time
Counselor, WCC
HIth/PE Faculty, YC
Business Faculty/YCFA YC
Counselor EOP&S/Cord, YC

Counselor EOP&S, YC

Executive Dean, CLC

Other Positions Held

Marysville PE Education

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department
Yuba CCD-Administration

Yuba CCD-Administration

WCC-Administration

YC-Math & Science

WCC-Business

YC-Administration

YC-Administration

YC-Math & Science

YC-Language Arts Division

YC-Business

YC-Psychology

YC-Administration

WCC-Counseling Services

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

YC-Business

YC-Eop&S

YC-Eop&S

YC-Administration

Total Wages

$289,436

$226,214

$173,858

$153,510

$153,292

$149,032

$148,853

$148,034

$144,978

$144,323

$141,787

$141,553

$140,632

$140,533

$137,726

$135,017

$134,862

$134,723



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director, IT

Vice President, WCC

Business Faculty, YC

Applied Science Faculty, YC

President, YC

Business Faculty/YCFA YC

Math/Senate VP, WCC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Dean, EOPS & FA, YC

Math Faculty/Senate, YC

Chemistry Faculty, YC

Counselor, YC

HIth/PE Faculty, YC

Biology Faculty, YC

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Chemistry Faculty, WCC

Foreign Lang Faculty, YC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba CCD-Administration

WCC-Administration

YC-Business

YC-Applied Arts & Sciences

YC-Administration

YC-Business

WCC-Math

YC-Math

YC-Eop&S

YC-Math & Science

YC-Chemistry

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

YC-Biology

YC-Language Arts Division

YC-Nursing

WCC-Chemistry

YC-Language Arts Division

$133,637

$132,279

$130,059

$129,844

$128,709

$128,689

$128,117

$127,718

$127,526

$127,461

$126,734

$125,946

$125,681

$125,663

$125,530

$125,485

$125,288

$125,165



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Photo Faculty, YC

Vice President, YC

Director, HR

Director Facilities Planning

ESL Faculty, YC

Mathematics Faculty, WCC

Director, Nursing, YC

ESL Faculty, WCC

Applied Science Faculty, YC

Business Faculty, CLC

Physics Faculty, YC

Dean, DE & MS, YC

Mathematics Faculty, YC

Director, DSPS, YC

ESL Faculty, CLC

Interim Executive Dean, SCC

Business Faculty, YC

Counselor, WCC

Psychology Faculty -
Part-time

Marysville MS Health
Professions - Part-time

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Fine Arts

YC-Administration

Yuba CCD-Human Resources

Yuba CCD-Business Services

YC-Esl

WCC-Math

YC-Administration

WCC-Esl

YC-Applied Arts & Sciences

YC-Business

YC-Math & Science

YC-Administration

YC-Math

YC-Administration

YC-Esl

Administration

YC-Business

WCC-Counseling Services

$124,257

$123,922

$123,183

$123,085

$121,878

$121,792

$120,811

$120,522

$119,933

$119,841

$119,289

$118,764

$118,449

$117,845

$117,664

$117,530

$116,562

$114,849



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Mathematics Faculty, YC

HIth/PE Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, WCC

Biology Faculty, WCC

Counselor EOPS/FI, CLC

Counselor, YC

ECE Faculty, CLC

Math Faculty, CLC

Prog Dir, FCE/CDC/AmeriCORP

Biology Faculty, CLC

W Psych Ret, Adj

Language Arts Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, WCC

Director, Fiscal Services

Math/Engr Fac/CSC Cord, YC

IS Admin App Supervisor

Director, ID & Fnd

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Math

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

WCC-Nursing

WCC-Biology

YC-Eop&S

YC-Counseling Services

YC-Early Childhood Ed

YC-Math & Science

YC-Child Development

YC-Math & Science

WCC-Social Science

YC-Language Arts Division

WCC-Nursing

Yuba CCD-Business Services

YC-Math & Science

Yuba CCD-IT - Management

Yuba CCD-Administration

$114,226

$113,955

$113,714

$112,970

$112,516

$112,226

$111,239

$110,749

$110,638

$110,517

$110,277

$110,097

$110,024

$109,567

$109,191

$108,543

$108,487



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Director, Purchasing/Contracting Marysville AS
Consumer Educ &
Home Economics -
Part-time

Fine Arts Faculty, YC

Language Arts Faculty, CLC

AJ Faculty, WCC

Computer Sci Faculty - YC

Math Faculty/Cord, YC

Biology Faculty, YC

Director, PGR

FA Faculty/YCFA, YC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC

Counselor EOPS/Cord, WCC

Computer/Network Serv Super

Biology/Cord, YC

HIth/PE Faculty, YC

Chemistry Faculty, YC

Dean, Instr & Lrng Res, WCC

Soc Fac/SLO Cord, YC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba CCD - Business Services

YC-Fine Arts

YC-Language Arts Division

WCC-Administration Of Justice

YC-Computer Science

YC-Math & Science

YC-Biology

Yuba CCD-Administration

YC-Music

YC-Language Arts Division

WCC-Eop&S

Yuba CCD-IT - Management

YC-Biology

YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation

YC-Chemistry

WCC-Administration

YC-Social Science

$107,797

$107,649

$107,355

$106,556

$105,718

$105,506

$105,429

$105,297

$104,951

$104,799

$104,676

$104,595

$104,576

$104,320

$103,985

$103,690

$103,011



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Fine Arts Faculty, YC

Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC

LD Specialist/Cord, WCC

Vet Tech Faculty/Cord, YC

Couns CW/Cord, YC

Counselor, CLC

English Faculty/Senate, YC

Vice Chancellor, Ed Plg Srvs

Humanities Faculty, YC

Director, SBDC/Econ Dev

LD Specialist, YC

Counselor/Cord, WCC

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

YC-Fine Arts
YC-Language Arts Division
WCC-Disabled Services
YC-Math & Science
YC-Calworks
YC-Counseling Services
YC-Language Arts Division
Yuba CCD-Administration
YC-Social Science

Yuba CCD-Small Business
Development

YC-Disabled Services

WCC-Counseling Services

$102,646

$102,255

$102,232

$102,155

$101,963

$101,328

$101,041

$100,887

$100,881

$100,330

$100,157

$99,704



