	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice Chancellor, Adm Srvs		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$289,436
2.	Chancellor		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$226,214
3.	President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$173,858
4.	Rad Tech Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$153,510
5.	Bus Fac/Cord, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$153,292
6.	Intrm Supt/Pres-FRC IJA		Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$149,032
7.	President, YC	Marysville PE Education - Part-time	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$148,853
8.	Psych Tech Facuty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$148,034
9.	Language Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$144,978
10.	Business Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$144,323
11.	Psychology Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Psychology	\$141,787
12.	Dean, Bus & SS, YC	Marysville SS Social Science - Part-time	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$141,553
13.	Counselor, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Counseling Services	\$140,632
14.	Hlth/PE Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$140,533
15.	Business Faculty/YCFA YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$137,726
16.	Counselor EOP&S/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Eop&S	\$135,017
17.	Counselor EOP&S, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Eop&S	\$134,862
18.	Executive Dean, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$134,723

19.	Director, IT	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$133,637
20.	Vice President, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$132,279
21.	Business Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$130,059
22.	Applied Science Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Applied Arts & Sciences	\$129,844
23.	President, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$128,709
24.	Business Faculty/YCFA YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$128,689
25.	Math/Senate VP, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Math	\$128,117
26.	Mathematics Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$127,718
27.	Dean, EOPS & FA, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Eop&S	\$127,526
28.	Math Faculty/Senate, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$127,461
29.	Chemistry Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Chemistry	\$126,734
30.	Counselor, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$125,946
31.	HIth/PE Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$125,681
32.	Biology Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Biology	\$125,663
33.	Language Arts Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$125,530
34.	Nursing Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$125,485
35.	Chemistry Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Chemistry	\$125,288
36.	Foreign Lang Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$125,165

37.	Photo Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Fine Arts	\$124,257
38.	Vice President, YC	Psychology Faculty - Part-time	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$123,922
39.	Director, HR		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Human Resources	\$123,183
40.	Director Facilities Planning		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Business Services	\$123,085
41.	ESL Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Esl	\$121,878
42.	Mathematics Faculty, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Math	\$121,792
43.	Director, Nursing, YC	Marysville MS Health Professions - Part-time	Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$120,811
44.	ESL Faculty, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Esl	\$120,522
45.	Applied Science Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Applied Arts & Sciences	\$119,933
46.	Business Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$119,841
47.	Physics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$119,289
48.	Dean, DE & MS, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$118,764
49.	Mathematics Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$118,449
50.	Director, DSPS, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Administration	\$117,845
51.	ESL Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Esl	\$117,664
52.	Interim Executive Dean, SCC		Yuba Community College District	Administration	\$117,530
53.	Business Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Business	\$116,562
54.	Counselor, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Counseling Services	\$114,849

55.	Mathematics Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math	\$114,226
56.	Hlth/PE Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$113,955
57.	Nursing Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Nursing	\$113,714
58.	Biology Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Biology	\$112,970
59.	Counselor EOPS/FI, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Eop&S	\$112,516
60.	Counselor, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$112,226
61.	ECE Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Early Childhood Ed	\$111,239
62.	Math Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$110,749
63.	Prog Dir, FCE/CDC/AmeriCORP	Yuba Community College District	YC-Child Development	\$110,638
64.	Biology Faculty, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$110,517
65.	W Psych Ret, Adj	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Social Science	\$110,277
66.	Language Arts Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$110,097
67.	Nursing Faculty, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Nursing	\$110,024
68.	Director, Fiscal Services	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Business Services	\$109,567
69.	Math/Engr Fac/CSC Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$109,191
70.	IS Admin App Supervisor	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Management	\$108,543
71.	Director, ID & Fnd	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$108,487

72.	Director, Purchasing/Contracting	Marysville AS Consumer Educ & Home Economics - Part-time	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD - Business Services	\$107,797
73.	Fine Arts Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Fine Arts	\$107,649
74.	Language Arts Faculty, CLC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$107,355
75.	AJ Faculty, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration Of Justice	\$106,556
76.	Computer Sci Faculty - YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Computer Science	\$105,718
77.	Math Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$105,506
78.	Biology Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Biology	\$105,429
79.	Director, PGR		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$105,297
80.	FA Faculty/YCFA, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Music	\$104,951
81.	Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$104,799
82.	Counselor EOPS/Cord, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Eop&S	\$104,676
83.	Computer/Network Serv Super		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Management	\$104,595
84.	Biology/Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Biology	\$104,576
85.	Hlth/PE Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Health, Pe, And Recreation	\$104,320
86.	Chemistry Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Chemistry	\$103,985
87.	Dean, Instr & Lrng Res, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$103,690
88.	Soc Fac/SLO Cord, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$103,011

89.	Fine Arts Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Fine Arts	\$102,646
90.	Lang Arts Faculty/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$102,255
91.	LD Specialist/Cord, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Disabled Services	\$102,232
92.	Vet Tech Faculty/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Math & Science	\$102,155
93.	Couns CW/Cord, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Calworks	\$101,963
94.	Counselor, CLC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Counseling Services	\$101,328
95.	English Faculty/Senate, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Language Arts Division	\$101,041
96.	Vice Chancellor, Ed Plg Srvs	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Administration	\$100,887
97.	Humanities Faculty, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Social Science	\$100,881
98.	Director, SBDC/Econ Dev	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Small Business Development	\$100,330
99.	LD Specialist, YC	Yuba Community College District	YC-Disabled Services	\$100,157
100.	Counselor/Cord, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Counseling Services	\$99,704